
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
30 

119 
59 

121 
144 
42 
71 
91 

115 
80 
99 

250 
23 

172 
216 
210 
399 
131 
195 
74 

113 
110 

Name 
Axel Palmgren 
Noel Sundberg 
Wilhelm Nejman 
Charlie Valleskog Karlsson 
Leon Hedfors 
Elias Restorp 
Vilgot Fagerlund 
Hanna Kreitz 
Hugo Krook 
Mikael Drozdz 
Jakob Axelhed 
Alfons Kivi 
Oliver Pettersson 
Kevin Wikholm 
Cyrus Aannestad Gargari 
Theodor Kadis 
Samuel Eriksen (D) 
Wilma Holm 
Gabriel Folkegård 
Vidar Kavlemo 
Emelie Tigerman 
Elliot Linder (D) 

Class 
Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

0.125 
0.483 
0.582 
1.771 
3.802 
3.912 
4.118 
4.315 
4.676 
4.958 
6.352 
6.735 
8.034 

11.855 
15.483 
11.662 
18.565 
18.703 
18.866 
19.634 
25.565 

Total Tm 
5:13.091 
5:13.216 
5:13.574 
5:13.673 
5:14.862 
5:16.893 
5:17.003 
5:17.209 
5:17.406 
5:17.767 
5:18.049 
5:19.443 
5:19.826 
5:21.125 
5:24.946 
5:28.574 
5:24.753 
5:31.656 
5:31.794 
5:31.957 
5:32.725 
5:38.656 

Best Tm 
38.151 
38.072 
37.969 
38.010 
38.067 
38.321 
38.251 
38.233 
38.307 
38.258 
38.052 
38.150 
38.307 
38.357 
38.381 
39.415 
38.660 
39.331 
39.393 
39.148 
38.329 
38.883 

Comment 

KA 8.1 

10s fel start 

Sponsor 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
KH Racing Team 
Tegnelius Motor AB 
Mtech Competition 

HLH Racing 
Ward Racing 
Tegnelius Motor AB 
Tegnelius Motor AB 

Tegnelius Motor AB 
Sodakart.se 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2023-06-03 13:24:57 

Stig Ekström 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

Margin of Victory 

0.125 

Avg. Speed 

75,888 

Best Lap Tm 

37.969 

Best Speed 

78,222 

Best Lap by 

59 - Wilhelm Nejman 

MKR3/RMC4 - Lördag Järfälla 

Junior 125 

Heat 7, B+C 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:09:57 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2023-06-03 13:15 


